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A. Data Barang

Toko Abi Rehan Jln. Bukit Baru Depan SD 35

Pangkalpinang

Kode Barang Nama Barang Satuan Harga Stok

B0001 Pulpy orange Dus 6500 2

B0002 Beras RM 10 KG Sak 85000 5

B0003 Beras RM 15 KG Sak 121000 5

B0004 Beras TR 15 KG Sak 121000 6

B0005 Indomie goreng Dus 53500 3

B0006 Indomie kari ayam Dus 54500 2

B0007 Molto 500 1xbilas Bal 25000 1

B0008 Molto 1xbilas refill Bungkus 6000 12

B0009 Sania 1 liter Bungkus 6500 24

B00010 Blue band 2 ons Bungkus 5500 12

B00011 Lifeboy sabun Buah 2500 24

B00012 Teh segar Dus 9000 10

B00013 Larutan leci Dus 94000 1

B00014 Lasegar jambu Dus 90000 2

B00015 Bodrek extra Box 38000 1

B00015 Mixagrip Kotak 35000 1

B00016 Abc mocca Dus 99000 1

B00017 Abc susu Dus 104000 1

B00017 Kopi kapal api Dus 179000 1

B00018 Spesial mix Dus 73000 1

B00019 Kapal apii mocca Dus 96000 1

B00020 Kopi 2.5 ons Bal 110000 1

B00021 Kopi 1 ons Bal 65000 1

B00022 Minyak fortune Dus 253000 1
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Pangkalpinan
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B. Laporan Penjualan

Periode tanggal : 1 – 3

Bulan : September

Kode

Barang

Nama Barang Satuan Harga Jumlah Total

B0001 Pulpy orange Dus 6500 1 6500

B0002 Beras RM 10 KG Sak 85000 2 170000

B0003 Beras RM 15 KG Sak 121000 2 242000

B0004 Beras TR 15 KG Sak 121000 5 605000

B0005 Indomie goring Dus 53500 5 267500

B0006 Indomie kari ayam Dus 54500 4 218000

B0007 Molto 500 1xbilas Bal 25000 4 100000

B0008 Molto 1xbilas refill Bungkus 6000 9 54000

B0009 Sania 1 liter Bungkus 6500 20 130000

B00010 Blue band 2 ons Bungkus 5500 7 38500

B00011 Lifeboy sabun Buah 2500 15 37500

B00012 Teh segar Dus 9000 4 36000

B00013 Larutan leci Dus 94000 2 188000

B00014 Lasegar jambu Dus 90000 2 180000

B00015 Bodrek extra Box 38000 3 114000

B00015 Mixagrip Kotak 35000 2 70000

B00016 Abc mocca Dus 99000 2 198000

B00017 Abc susu Dus 104000 2 208000

B00017 Kopi kapal api Dus 179000 3 537000

B00018 Spesial mix Dus 73000 4 292000
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C. Nota

Lampiran B-2

Nota
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